
주

Week

강의내용

Content

상세 활동

Class work

Lesson 01 Speak Now 2 Where are you from?

Lesson 02 Speak Now 2 I’m tall and thin

Lesson 03 Speak Now 2 Alice is more serious

Lesson 04 Speak Now 2 All of my friends text./REVIEW

2025-03-27-목

2025-03-25-화

2025-04-03-목

2025-04-01-화

1주차

2주차

강의날짜

Date

교수

Professor

강의 난이도

Levels

Aaron Delaney

2025년도 봄학기 외국어강좌 강의 계획서

Syllabus for 2025 KNU Spring semester Language Class

강좌명

Title
영어회화 레벨1(English Conversation Class Lv.1)

수업시간

Class Time
저녁(Evening) - 18:30-20:20(Tue, Thu)

강의실

Class room
강원대학교 국제교류처 건물 내 강의실(추후공지)

강의소개 및 목표

Course Objectives &

Summary

Communicate with confidence with Speak Now. With Video and

Online Practice. Speak Now is a four-level speaking course

which develops students' communication skills both in and out of

the classroom. Every activity in Speak Now includes a speaking

component. Video activities are integrated every four lessons,

providing real-life language models for students. Students can

also improve their listening, speaking, and pronunciation skills

outside class through Online Practice. Featuring new audio,

students can practice their pronunciation through a speak and

record function.

교재

Textbook
Speak now. 2 : communicate with confidence, Oxford University Press

Beginner

강의일정(Lesson Plan)

1



Lesson 05 Speak Now 2 I have never had Thai food

Lesson 06 Speak Now 2 First, grill the bread / ROAST COFFEE

Lesson 07 Speak Now 2 The service is great

Lesson 08 Speak Now 2 Are you ready to order/CAFE

Lesson 08 Speak Now 2 CAFE class REVIEW Unit 2

Lesson 09 Speak Now 2 I have a sore throat

Lesson 10 Speak Now 2 What should I do?

Lesson 11 Speak Now 2 I would love to try that!/ACTIVITY

Holiday - No class Holiday - No class

Lesson 12 Speak Now 2 Soccer is more exciting/REVIEW

Lesson 13 Speak Now 2 I can write pretty well

Lesson 14 Speak Now 2 I would have to have

Lesson 15 Speak Now 2 I travel for free

Lesson 16 Speak Now 2 Is there a manager here?/REVIEW

Lesson 17 Speak Now 2 That sounds fun!

Lesson 17 Speak Now 2 Week 7 Makeup @CAFE

2025-05-15-목

2025-05-13-화

2025-05-01-목

2025-04-29-화

2025-04-24-목

2025-04-22-화

2025-04-17-목

2025-04-15-화

2025-04-10-목

2025-04-08-화

2025-05-06-화

2025-05-08-목

2025-05-29-목

3주차

4주차

5주차

6주차

7주차

8주차

9주차

10주차
2025-05-27-화

2025-05-20-화

2025-05-22-목

2


