## 2025년도 봄학기 외국어강좌 강의 계획서 Syllabus for 2025 KNU Spring semester Language Class

				3 3
	강좌명 Title		영어회화 레벨1(English Conversation Class Lv.1)	
	수업시간 Class Time		저녁(Evening) - 18:30-20:20(Tue, Thu)	
	교수 Professor		Aaron Delaney	
	강의실 Class room		강원대학교 국제교류처 건물 내 강의실(추후공지)	
	강의소개 및 목표 Course Objectives & Summary		Communicate with confidence with Speak Now. With Video and Online Practice. Speak Now is a four-level speaking course which develops students' communication skills both in and out of the classroom. Every activity in Speak Now includes a speaking component. Video activities are integrated every four lessons, providing real-life language models for students. Students can also improve their listening, speaking, and pronunciation skills outside class through Online Practice. Featuring new audio, students can practice their pronunciation through a speak and record function.	
	강의 난이도 Levels		Beginner	
	교재 Textbook		Speak now. 2 : communicate with confidence, Oxford University Press	
강의일정(Lesson Plan)				
	주	강의날짜	강의내용	상세 활동
	Week	Date	Content	Class work
		2025-03-25-화	Lesson 01 Speak Now 2	Where are you from?
	1주차	2025-03-27-목	Lesson 02 Speak Now 2	I'm tall and thin
	ე⊼ †L	2025-04-01-화	Lesson 03 Speak Now 2	Alice is more serious
	2주차	2025-04-03-목	Lesson 04 Speak Now 2	All of my friends text./REVIEW
-				

3주차	2025-04-08-화	Lesson 05 Speak Now 2	I have never had Thai food
3 7 1	2025-04-10-목	Lesson 06 Speak Now 2	First, grill the bread / ROAST COFFEE
4주차	2025-04-15-화	Lesson 07 Speak Now 2	The service is great
4 7 1	2025-04-17-목	Lesson 08 Speak Now 2	Are you ready to order/CAFE
5주차	2025-04-22-화	Lesson 08 Speak Now 2	CAFE class REVIEW Unit 2
3T/I	2025-04-24-목	Lesson 09 Speak Now 2	I have a sore throat
6주차	2025-04-29-화	Lesson 10 Speak Now 2	What should I do?
0 + 1	2025-05-01-목	Lesson 11 Speak Now 2	I would love to try that!/ACTIVITY
7주차	2025-05-06-화	Holiday - No class	Holiday - No class
7 + 1	2025-05-08-목	Lesson 12 Speak Now 2	Soccer is more exciting/REVIEW
8주차	2025-05-13-화	Lesson 13 Speak Now 2	I can write pretty well
0-1-74	2025-05-15-목	Lesson 14 Speak Now 2	I would have to have
9주차	2025-05-20-화	Lesson 15 Speak Now 2	I travel for free
3174	2025-05-22-목	Lesson 16 Speak Now 2	Is there a manager here?/REVIEW
10주차	2025-05-27-화	Lesson 17 Speak Now 2	That sounds fun!
ועדיין	2025-05-29-목	Lesson 17 Speak Now 2	Week 7 Makeup @CAFE